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BOERNE * TEXAS

PLEASE CONTACT
BUILDERS FOR PRICING.

Subject to change. Home inventory

based on January 25, 2024.
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105 Palisades
206 Navarro
210 Navarro
214 Navarro
218 Navarro
222 Navarro
103 Miraval
111 Miraval
115 Miraval
119 Miraval

" Active Adults 55+
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ROVER OAKS"
BARK PARQU

Coventry Homes
Monticello Homes
Highland Homes
Scott Felder Homes
Chesmar Homes
Perry Homes

Toll Brothers Sales Center
Toll Brothers - Flamenco
Toll Brothers - Sardana
Toll Brothers - Zambra

E

An 11-Acre Resort-, Style

"‘Amemtte: Center.
R

SCHOOL
u‘ ' L Boerne ISD

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

* COVENTRY HOMES - EL PRADO

22
23
24
25

* PERRY HOMES - BRAVADA & QUINTANA

28
29
30
31
32

222 Vizcaya
210 Sonrisa
143 Sonrisa
126 Sonrisa
206 Sonrisa
127 Sonrisa
142 Sonrisa
116 Corazon
213 Vizcaya
158 Sonrisa

4,156 sqft
3,009 sqft
2,745 sqft
3,680 sqft
2,870 sqft
3,250 sqft
3,009 sqft
3,050 sqft
3,250 sqft
3,050 sqft

104 Valencia 2,853 sqft
136 Maravillas 2,505 sqft
113 Valencia 2,519 sqft
107 Valencia 2,732 sqft
110 Valencia 2,055 sqft
112 Valencia 2,305 sqft

217 Navarro
231 Navarro

109 Mescalero

227 Navarro
254 Navarro
250 Navarro

2,458 sqft
2,620 sqft
2,668 sqft
2,668 sqft
2,675 sqft
2,408 sqft

SIMPATICO

| |

4/4/ 3 Car Garage
4/3.5/3 Car Garage
4/3/3 Car Garage
4/4/ 3 Car Garage
4/ 4/ 3 Car Garage
4/4/ 3 Car Garage
4/ 4/ 3 Car Garage
4/4/ 3 Car Garage
4/ 4/ 3 Car Garage
4/4/3 Car Garage

4/ 3/ 3 Car Garage
4/3/3 Car Garage
4/3/3 Car Garage
4/ 3/ 3 Car Garage

March 2024
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
April 2024

June 2024

June 2024

June 2024

June 2024

June 2024

AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW

3/2.5/3.5 Car Garage AVAILABLE NOW

4/2.5/2 Car Garage

4/3/2 Car Garage
4/ 3 /2 Car Garage
4/3/2 Car Garage
4/3/2 Car Garage
4/3.5/2 Car Garage
4/3/2 Car Garage

1l LOMITA .

AVAILABLE NOW

AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
March 2024

April 2024

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

116 Valencia
110 Matador
117 Valencia
109 Valencia
108 Matador
102 Valencia
107 Crossfire
111 Valencia
132 Maravillas
113 Crossfire
154 Maravillas
103 Valencia
156 Maravillas
76 Simpatico
145 Maravillas
95 Simpatico
103 Matador
108 Valencia
118 Valencia

2,027 sqft
3,286 sqft
2,840 sqft
2,294 sqft
2,847 sqft
2,274 sqft
2,940 sqft
2,520 sqft
2,520 sqft
2,283 sqft
2,840 sqft
2,655 sqft
3,467 sqft
3,286 sqft
2,938 sqft
3,473 sqft
3,101 sqft
2,643 sqft
2,220 sqft

3/2/2 Car Garage
4/3.5/3 Car Garage
4/3/3 Car Garage
3/2.5/2 Car Garage
4/3/3 Car Garage
23/2.5/2 Car Garage
4/3/3 Car Garage
4/3/2.5 Car Garage
4/3/2.5 Car Garage
3/2.5/2 Car Garage
4/3/3 Car Garage
4/3/3 Car Garage
4/3.5/3 Car Garage
4/3.5/3 Car Garage
4/3/2 Car Garage
5/2/3 Car Garage
4/3.5/2 Car Garage
4/3/2 Car Garage
3/2.5/2 Car Garage

AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW

* CHESMAR HOMES - BRAVADA

53
54
55

309 Vamanos
402 Vamanos
445 Vamanos
210 Vamanos
206 Vamanos

2,100 sqft
2,826 sqft
2,526 sqft
2,824 sqft
3,200 sqft

3/2/2.5 Car Garage
4/3.5/3 Car Garage

AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW

3/2.5/2.5 Car Garage March 2024

4/3/2.5 Car Garage
5/3.5/3 Car Garage

April 2024
March 2024

* MONTICELLO HOMES - BRAVADA

58
59
60

202 Corazon
203 Corazon
135 Sonrisa

208 Corazon

2,732 sqft
2,894 sqft
3,187 sqft
2,378 sqft

4/3/0 Car Garage
4/3/3 Car Garage
3/3/3 Car Garage

April 2024
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW

3/2.5/2.5 Car Garage AVAILABLE NOW

HIGHtVVAY 46
{

SAAPRIR PR PR PR PR K PR PR



